
EWING CHRISTIAN cOLLEGE, ALLAHABAD 
(An Autonomous Constituent College of Allahabad University) 

B.A./B.SC./B.Com./B.c.A. 
SECOND EXAMINATION TIME TABLE: SESsION -2020-2021 

DATE DAY SEMESTER SUBJECT 

26.10.20021 Tuesday Semester 1, l & V On-line Exam. SEC/AECC (Time : 9:00 A.M. to 10:30 A.M.) 

Uploading Time in Pdf: 10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 
On-line Exam. SEc/AECC (Time: 9:00 A.M. to 10:30 A.M.)27.10.2021 Wednesday Semester Il & IV 

Uploading Time in Pdf: 10:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 

On-line Examination Time: 9:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 

Uploading Time in Pdf: 12:00 Noon to 1:00 P.M. 

DATE DAY SEMESTER PAPER SUBJECT

28.10.2021 Thursday Semester- Paper 1 All Subjects 

29.10.2021 Friday Semester-I I1 Paper All Subjects

30.10.2021 Saturday Semester- Il Paper I All Subjects

1.11.2021 Monday Semester- IV Paper I All Subjects 

2.11.2021 Tuesday Semester-V Paper All Subjects 

6.11.2021 Saturday Semester- VI Paper All Subjects 

8.11.2021 Monday Semester-1 Paper All Subjects

9.11.2021Tuesday 
10.11.2021 Wednesday 

Semester-|I Paper - II All Subjects

Semester- Il Paper I All Subjects

11.11.2021 Thursday Semester-IV Paper I All Subjects 

12.11.2021 Friday Semester-V Paper- All Subjects 

13.11.2021 Saturday Semester- VI Paper II All Subjects 

15.11.2021 Monday Semester - V Paper lI All Subjects 

16.11.2021 Tuesday Semester VI Paper Il All Subjects 

Nuau 

Dr. A.S. Moses Dr. S.B. Singh Dr. Sheetla Prasad
Registrar Examination Controller Principal 
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